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Package 24 
Core Glass and Glazing 

 
Prime Bidders 

Sub Bidders 

 Company 
 

Name Phone Fax Email 

1 The Carvist Corporation Bill O’Connell (714)961-1275 (714)961-1286 carvist@dslextreme.com 
2 Sierra/Azteca Robin Carph (702)556-2419  robincc@xmail.com  
3 Ultra Glass Jane Skeeter (800)777-2332 (818)772-8231 jane@ultraglass.com  
      
      
      
      
      
      

 

 Company 
 

Name Phone Fax Email 

1 Benson Industries Robert Morris (310)835-4600  rmorris@bensonglobal.com 

2 Best Contracting Services Vic Wright (310)328-6969 (310)328-9176 vwright@bestcontracting.com  

3 Enclos Corp Bruce Bornhurst (909)374-6400 (949)218-5015 bbornhurst@enclos.com 

4 Giroux Glass Robert Burkhammer (213)747-7406 (213)747-8778 bburkhammer@girouxglass.com  

5 The Lange Group Omar Quintero (213)228-8920 (213)622-1310 omar@thelangegroupinc.com  

6 Roy E Whitehead Marc Pendleton (951) 218-6874 (951)682-1565 marcp@rewinc.net  

7 Tower Glass Barry Swaim (619) 596-6199 (619)596-0325 bswaim@towerglass.com  

8 Walters and Wolf Bill Ragsdale (909)392-0053 (909)392-1173 bragsdale@waltersandwolf.com  

9 Woodbridge Glass Stu Arborgast (714)838-4444 (714)734-1294 stu@woodbridgeglass.com 
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